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Marian Central Catholic High School 

Abbreviated Calendar 

2024-2025 

 

Aug 12 Mon  Teacher Institute 

Aug 13 Tue  Teacher Institute 

Aug 14 Wed  Freshman Orientation; 12:30 pm dismissal 

Aug 15 Thu  First Day of Classes, All Students; full day of classes 

Aug 28 Wed  Back to School Night; 7:00 pm; full day of classes 

Aug 29 Thu  Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Sep 2 Mon Labor Day; No Classes 

Sep 4 Wed Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Sep 28 Sat Homecoming Dance 

Oct 2 Wed Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Oct 4 Fri 8th Grade Visit Day; No Classes 

Oct 11 Fri Noon Dismissal; End of Quarter 1 

Oct 14 Mon Columbus Day; No Classes 

Oct 15 Tue Grades 9-10-11 testing day; early dismissal 

   seniors college visit day 

Oct 24 Thu Parent/Teacher Conferences; Noon dismissal 

Oct 25 Fri Parent/Teacher Conferences; No Classes 

Nov 5 Tue Election Day; noon dismissal 

Nov 6 Wed Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Nov 27 Wed Thanksgiving Break, Noon Dismissal 

Nov 28 Thu Thanksgiving, No Classes 

Nov 29  Fri Thanksgiving Break, No Classes 

Dec 4 Wed Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Dec 18, 19, 20 Semester 1 Exams; End of quarter 2 

Dec 23 - Jan 3 Christmas Break 

Jan 6 Mon Teacher Institute; No Classes 

Jan 7 Tue Classes Resume 

Jan 15 Wed Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Jan 17 Fri Noon Dismissal 

Jan 20 Mon Martin Luther King, Jr. Day; No Classes 
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Feb 12 Wed Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Feb 14 Fri Teacher Inservice; Noon Dismissal 

Feb 17 Mon Presidents’ Day; No Classes 

Feb 18 Tue Teacher Inservice; No Classes 

Mar 11 Tue End of Quarter 3 

Mar 12 Wed Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Mar 24 - 28 Spring Break; No Classes 

Mar 31 Mon Classes Resume 

Apr 9 Wed Late Start; Classes begin at 9:45 am 

Apr 18 Fri Good Friday; No Classes 

Apr 21 Mon Easter Monday; No Classes 

Apr 25 Fri Prom; Noon Dismissal 

May 2 Fri Noon Dismissal; Seniors Honors Day/Graduation Rehearsal periods 9&10 

May 16 Fri Seniors not in attendance 

May 19 Mon Honors Day Assembly; Grades 9,10,11 not in attendance 

May 20,21,22 Semester 2 Exams 

May 22 Thu Baccalaureate Mass; 7:00 pm 

May 23 Fri Graduation; 7:00 pm 

 

 

 

 


